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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

31 118 Total Team
12 23 13 KALINGKING Jack

8 20 18 DELA VEGA Joeven
27 137 Total Team
14 72 24 SUAREZ Owen
41 96 Total Team
17 26 13 KALINGKING Jack
13 31 12 CAMPOSANO Edward

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

32 107 Total Team
12 27 4 DE GUZMAN Raymond

5 11 14 BUGAOAN Martin
30 132 Total Team
29 118 3 CACAO Ariel
30 93 Total Team
11 32 4 DE GUZMAN Raymond
9 29 5 TALISAYAN Jelord

Best Scorer 20 65 18 DELA VEGA Joeven16 54 5 TALISAYAN Jelord

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

62 151 Total Team
16 42 18 DELA VEGA Joeven
15 39 20 MARCELINO Christian

9 54 Total Team
3 9 18 DELA VEGA Joeven
2 12 16 DOLOR Greg
8 105 Total Team
3 18 16 DOLOR Greg
2 19 12 CAMPOSANO Edward

26 Total Team
105 310 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

62 149 Total Team
15 33 5 TALISAYAN Jelord
13 23 14 BUGAOAN Martin
11 70 Total Team
3 20 11 MENDOZA Lirick John
2 8 10 ADECIR Glen Harvey
3 110 Total Team
2 23 14 BUGAOAN Martin
1 9 10 ADECIR Glen Harvey

35 Total Team
111 329 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

PGJ • PGJC Navy 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 VILLANUEVA Marvin

3 CELIS ChristianL

4 JACOB John Ashley

6 ALICANDO Geffrey

9 PADON Sean Victor

10 PAGULONG Alfredo

12 CAMPOSANO Edward

13 KALINGKING JackL

15 QUIEL Peter

16 DOLOR Greg

17 SAPIDA Wilbert

18 DELA VEGA Joeven

20 MARCELINO Christian

24 SUAREZ Owen

 

  

    
L L L L L

    
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    
    
    

1

2

14

9
16

20
16

1

Coach:
Assistant:

CRUZADA Cecille
ARIOLA Leah

FEU • Chef On a Diet - Far Eastern 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 CODILLA Jomel

3 CACAO Ariel

4 DE GUZMAN Raymond BryceL

5 TALISAYAN Jelord

8 SABANAL Reymond

9 SAAVEDRA Zhydryx

10 ADECIR Glen Harvey

11 MENDOZA Lirick John

12 CELAJES JacobL

13 SABADO Mark Vergel

14 BUGAOAN Martin

15 DELICANA Andrei

16 ABUNIAWAN Jefferson

17 MARTINEZ Benny


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L L L L L
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2
1

16
1

14
11

8

1
16

6

Coach:
Assistant:

ORCULLO Eddieson
DULAY Rene Al

Referees: SANTOS Mark (NR) & EDUCADO Joffer (NR)

FEU
PGJ 2

3 21
25

23
25

26
24

25
19

15
12

110
105

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:27 0:31 0:26 0:20 2:09

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

3 25510/22/2023

Manila

Paco Arena

Match duration: Start: 11:02 End: 13:23 Total: 2:21
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
SPIKERS' TURF-SEASON 6 INVITATIONAL CONFERENCE
Preliminaries (POOL D)


